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Anlage
beim Freibad, 74363 Guglingen

Sportwart/in
Kihn, Ulrich
T 01607020114 Uli.Kuehn@email.de

Jugendwart/in

Hager, Claudia
T 015756079106 claudia-hager@web.de
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Hobby Herren 1
MF: Sven Kubler

m 01637813335; sven@kuebler-anlagenbau.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Brauninger, Eberhard
Bschaden, Wolfgang
Biiltermann, Holger
Carrera, Stefan

Deis, Dieter
Diefenbacher, Lars
Funder, Jochen
Hoge, Thorsten
Haffner, Markus
Krieger, Ferdinand
Kibler, Sven

Lakotta, Bernhard
Petsche, Peter
Schneegans, Sven (k.A.*)
Schneider, Gerhard
Scholz, Michael
Schwarz, Werner
Schwarzmuller, Dominik
Seyb, Marcus
Stanzel, Thomas
Stengel, Nico
Stocker, Jonas
Symmangk, Andre
Vetters, Hans

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
14950569
16150888
17656154
16756949
16655776
2003

16163859
19358748
16756851
18354892
17281622
16304601
16994341
1970

15551628
18355650
16051059
18554658
16991690
15550726
18254922
2002

16150983
15751110
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